A tariff surcharge will be applied to all orders

placed after May 5, 2025.

Please contact us or refer to our website for

additional information.
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Model #
Description

WS1101

Guest Chair
300 Ib. Capacity

WsS1201

Oversize Guest
400 Ib. Capacity

WsS1102

Armless
Guest Chair

Ws2101

2 Seat Sofa

Ws2103

2 Seats with
Center Arm

WS3101
3 Seat Sofa

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Overall:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Product Features

» Graceful transitional design with sweeping armrest shape
+ Solid maple construction
» Gang brackets available to create connected seating groups

Dimensions
W xD"xH"

18.5

26
22.5x26x33.75
19.5x18x16.5
175

185

26

24.5x26 x 33.75
21.5x18x16.5
175

18.5
22.5x26x33.75
175

185
26

43.75x 26 x 33.75

40.75x18x16.5
275

185
26

43.75x 26 x 33.75

19.5x18x16.5
275

18.5

26

65x 26 x 33.75
62 x18 x16.5
45

76

Shipping

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 25
Cube: 5.8
Cartons: 1

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 27
Cube: 5.8
Cartons: 1

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 22
Cube: 5.8
Cartons: 1

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 44
Cube: 104
Cartons: 1

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 44
Cube: 104
Cartons: 1

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 55
Cube: 104
Cartons: 1

Pricing

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

R - A - A L7 R A 44 LB -~ A L7~ B A 41

L A A

R N - - -

791
881
898
920
952
998

885
986
1,006
1,031
1,066
1,118

791
881
898
920
952
998

1,536
1,716
1,750
1,794
1,858
1,950

1,536

1,716
1,750
1,794
1,858
2,076

2,283
2,553
2,604
2,670
2,766
2,904

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

LA A R P P B e L7 -~ A 44 R - - A

R A R

1,061
1,150
1,269
1,412
1,599
1,841

1,189
1,289
1,424
1,586
1,796
2,069

1,061
1,150
1,269
1,412
1,599
1,841

2,076
2,254
2,492
2,778
3,152
3,636

2,076
2,254
2,492
2,778
3,152
3,636

3,093
3,360

3,717
4,146
4,707
5,433

lesro.com | 800.275.7545


https://www.lesro.com/resources/pricing

Product Features

+ Graceful transitional design with sweeping armrest shape
+ Solid maple construction
+ Gang brackets available to create connected seating groups
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Model #
Description

WS3103

3 Seats with
Center Arms

WS4101
4 Seat Sofa

WsS4103

4 Seats with
Center Arms

WS5101
5 Seat Sofa

WS5103

5 Seats with
Center Arms

lesro.com | 800.275.7545

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:
Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Dimensions

W"xD"xH"
18.5
26
65x 26 x 33.75
19.5x18 x16.5
45
185
26
86.25x 26 x 33.75
83.25x18 x16.5
55
185
26
86.25x 26 x 33.75
19.5x18x16.5
55
18.5
26
107.5x 26 x 33.75
104.5x18x16.5
7.25
185
26
107.5x 26 x 33.75
19.5x18x16.5
7.25
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Shipping

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 57
Cube: 104
Cartons: 1

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 81
Cube: 20.8
Cartons: 2

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 88
Cube: 16.2
Cartons: 2

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 99
Cube: 20.8
Cartons: 2

UPS/FedEx: Yes

Weight: 143
Cube: 26.6
Cartons: 3

Pricing

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

R A A P B PN # A P P B N LA A

# A P P B N

2,283
2,553
2,604
2,670
2,766
2,904

3,030
3,390
3,458
3,546
3,674
3,858

3,030
3,390
3,458
3,546
3,674
3,858

3,776
4,226
4,311
4,421
4,581
4,811

3,776
4,226
4,311
4,421
4,581
4,811

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

L A L A A T R N - - - L7 A

R A

3,093
3,360

3,717
4,146
4,707
5,433

4,110
4,466
4,942

5,514
6,262

7,230

4,110
4,466
4,942

5,514
6,262

7,230

5,126
5,571
6,166
6,881
7,816
9,026

5,126
5,571
6,166
6,881
7,816
9,026

wooD



Product Features

« Graceful transitional design
+ Solid maple construction
« Gang brackets available to create connected seating groups

Model # Dimensions
Description W"xD"xH" Shipping Pricing
WS2201 Seat Height: 185 UPS/FedEx: Yes Grade 2 $ 1878 Grade8 $ 2,418
— 2 Chairs with Arm Height: 26 Weight: 57 Gr3/COM $ 2,058 Grade9 $ 2,596
gon:ec-f-ir:ﬁ Overall: 65 x 26 x 33.75 Cube: 11.6 Grade 4 $ 2092 Gradelo $ 2,834
enter Table
GSA SIN 33721 Solid Maple Inside: 195x18x16.5 Cartons: 2 Grade 5 $ 2136 Gradell $ 3,120
Tabletop COM Yardage: 2.75 Grade 6 $ 2,200 Gradel2 $ 3,494
Grade 7 $ 2,292 Gradel3d $ 3,978
WS2301 Seat Height:  18.5 UPS/FedEx: Yes
. . Arm Height: 26 Weight: 72
2 Chairs with
Connecting Overall: 57 x57 x 33.75 Cube: 12.7 D I SC 0 N TI N U E D
Corner Table .
: . X : 2
Solid Maple Inside! 19.5x18x16.5 Cartons
GSA SIN 33721 Tabletop COM Yardage: 2.75
Options for Weston Chairs
0 .‘ Ganging Set of 2 brackets for connecting 2 chairs together. $ 45 perset
— Brackets Brackets space chairs approximately 1 ¥2" apart.
B Suitable for Guest, Armless and Oversize Chairs.
=
_— UV0090
GSA SIN 33721
ws2001 Seat Height: 19 UPS/FedEx: Yes  Grade2 ¢ 999 Grade8 $ 1,303
2 Seat Bench Overall: 49 x20x21 Weight: 38 Gr3/COM $ 1100 Grade9 $ 1,403
COM Yardage: 15 Cube: 7 Grade 4 $ 1120 Gradel0 $ 1,538
GSA SIN 33721 Cartons: 1 Grade 5 $ 1145 Gradell $ 1,700
Grade 6 $ 1180 Gradel2 $ 1,910
Grade 7 $ 1232 Gradel3d $ 2,183
ﬁr WS3001 Seat Height: 19 UPS/FedEx: Yes  Grade2 $ 1399 Grade8 $ 1855
3 Seat Bench Overall: 71x20x21 Weight: 60 Gr3/COM $ 1,551 Grade9 $ 2,005
COM Yardage: 2.25 Cube: 10 Grade 4 $ 1580 Gradel0 $ 2,207
GSA SIN 33721 Cartons: 1 Grade 5 $ 1617 Gradell $ 2,450
Grade 6 $ 1670 Gradel2 $ 2,765
Grade 7 $ 1748 Gradel3d $ 3,174

WOOD 78 lesro.com | 800.275.7545



Product Features

+ Solid maple legs and tabletops
* Traditionally radiused edge profile
+ Optional power unit available

Model #
Description

ﬁ WS0620

End Table
GSA SIN 33721

“”iﬂ‘ WS0624

Corner Table

GSA SIN 33721

‘ﬁ Ws0840

Coffee Table
GSA SIN 33721
= WS0020
Connecting

Center Table
GSA SIN 33721

T’ WS0030
Connecting
Corner Table

GSA SIN 33721

Options for Weston Tables

Power

PWT7

GSA SIN 33721

lesro.com | 800.275.7545

Dimensions

W"xD"xH" Shipping
Overall: 20x20x 20 UPS/FedEx: Yes
Weight: 18
Cube: 1.8
Cartons: 1
Overall: 24 x24x 20 UPS/FedEx: Yes
Weight: 22
Cube: 2.2
Cartons: 1
Overall: 40x20x 16 UPS/FedEx: Yes
Weight: 26
Cube: 4.3
Cartons: 1
Overall: 20x 20 UPS/FedEx: Yes
Height 15 Weight: 13
Cube: 12
Cartons: 1
Overall: 30x30 UPS/FedEx: Yes
Height 15 Weight: 28
Cube: 2.3
Cartons: 1

Compact power unit with 3 12" diameter black face plate.

Includes 1 grounded AC outlet, 1 USB Type A and 1 USB
Type C quick-charge ports. UL listed with 9’ cord.

Installed in the center of all tables unless otherwise
requested.
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Pricing

$ 520

$ 621

$ 691

$ 292

DISCONTINUED

$ 213

wooD





